Soielplan Erstellt am: 04.11.2025 - 14:07Uhr
Deutschland - 1. Bundesliga 2022/23

«
-
#
+—
| -
>
=
o
=
il
)
2
@)
al

TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Hinrunde
05.08.2022 20:30Uhr Eintracht Frankfurt Bayern Miinchen
13.08.2022 15:30Uhr Hertha BSC Eintracht Frankfurt
20.08.2022 15:30Uhr Eintracht Frankfurt 1. FCKdln
27.08.2022 15:30Uhr Werder Bremen Eintracht Frankfurt
03.09.2022 15:30Uhr Eintracht Frankfurt RB Leipzig
10.09.2022 15:30Uhr Eintracht Frankfurt - VfL Wolfsburg
17.09.2022 15:30Uhr VfB Suttgart Eintracht Frankfurt
29.09.2022 15:30Uhr Eintracht Frankfurt 1. FC Union Berlin
08.10.2022 15:30Uhr VfL Bochum Eintracht Frankfurt
15.10.2022 15:30Uhr Eintracht Frankfurt Bayer Leverkusen
22.10.2022 15:30Uhr Bor. Mdnchengladbach - Eintracht Frankfurt
29.10.2022 15:30Uhr Eintracht Frankfurt Borussia Dortmund
05.11.2022 15:30Uhr FC Augsburg Eintracht Frankfurt
09.11.2022 15:30Uhr Eintracht Frankfurt 1899 Hoffenheim
12.11.2022 15:30Uhr 1. FSV Mainz 05 Eintracht Frankfurt
21.01.2023 15:30Uhr Eintracht Frankfurt FC Schalke 04
25.01.2023 15:30Uhr C Freiburg Eintracht Frankfurt

Z
>
-
<T
Q)
z
L
7
2
E
5
o

(C) 2005 by HT


http://www.httipp.de.vu

«
-
#
+—
| -
>
=
o
=
il
)
2
@)
al

TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Soielplan

Erstellt am: 04.11.2025 - 14:07Uhr

Deutschland - 1. Bundesliga 2022/23

28.01.2023
04.02.2023
11.02.2023
18.02.2023
25.02.2023
04.03.2023
11.03.2023
18.03.2023
01.04.2023
08.04.2023
15.04.2023
22.04.2023
29.04.2023
06.05.2023
13.05.2023
20.05.2023
27.05.2023

15:30Uhr
15:30Uhr
15:30Uhr
15:30Uhr
15:30Uhr
15:30Uhr
15:30Uhr
15:30Uhr
15:30Uhr
15:30Uhr
15:30Uhr
15:30Uhr
15:30Uhr
15:30Uhr
15:30Uhr
15:30Uhr
15:30Uhr

Rickrunde

Bayern Minchen
Eintracht Frankfurt

1. FCKdln
Eintracht Frankfurt
RB Leipzig
VFL Wolfsburg
Eintracht Frankfurt
1. FC Union Berlin
Eintracht Frankfurt
Bayer Leverkusen
Eintracht Frankfurt
Borussia Dortmund
Eintracht Frankfurt
1899 Hoffenheim
Eintracht Frankfurt
FC Schalke 04
Eintracht Frankfurt

Eintracht Frankfurt
Hertha BSC
Eintracht Frankfurt
Werder Bremen
Eintracht Frankfurt
Eintracht Frankfurt
VfB Suttgart
Eintracht Frankfurt
VfL Bochum
Eintracht Frankfurt

Bor. Mdnchengladbach

Eintracht Frankfurt
FC Augsburg
Eintracht Frankfurt
1. FSV Mainz 05
Eintracht Frankfurt
C Freiburg

Z
>
-
<T
Q)
z
L
7
2
E
5
o

(C) 2005 by HT



