

Hinrunde

05.08.2022	20:30Uhr	Eintracht Frankfurt	-	Bayern München	-	-	-
13.08.2022	15:30Uhr	Hertha BSC	-	Eintracht Frankfurt	-	-	-
20.08.2022	15:30Uhr	Eintracht Frankfurt	-	1. FC Köln	-	-	-
27.08.2022	15:30Uhr	Werder Bremen	-	Eintracht Frankfurt	-	-	-
03.09.2022	15:30Uhr	Eintracht Frankfurt	-	RB Leipzig	-	-	-
10.09.2022	15:30Uhr	Eintracht Frankfurt	-	VfL Wolfsburg	-	-	-
17.09.2022	15:30Uhr	VfB Stuttgart	-	Eintracht Frankfurt	-	-	-
29.09.2022	15:30Uhr	Eintracht Frankfurt	-	1. FC Union Berlin	-	-	-
08.10.2022	15:30Uhr	VfL Bochum	-	Eintracht Frankfurt	-	-	-
15.10.2022	15:30Uhr	Eintracht Frankfurt	-	Bayer Leverkusen	-	-	-
22.10.2022	15:30Uhr	Bor. Mönchengladbach	-	Eintracht Frankfurt	-	-	-
29.10.2022	15:30Uhr	Eintracht Frankfurt	-	Borussia Dortmund	-	-	-
05.11.2022	15:30Uhr	FC Augsburg	-	Eintracht Frankfurt	-	-	-
09.11.2022	15:30Uhr	Eintracht Frankfurt	-	1899 Hoffenheim	-	-	-
12.11.2022	15:30Uhr	1. FSV Mainz 05	-	Eintracht Frankfurt	-	-	-
21.01.2023	15:30Uhr	Eintracht Frankfurt	-	FC Schalke 04	-	-	-
25.01.2023	15:30Uhr	SC Freiburg	-	Eintracht Frankfurt	-	-	-

Rückrunde

28.01.2023	15:30Uhr	<i>Bayern München</i> - <i>Eintracht Frankfurt</i>	- : -
04.02.2023	15:30Uhr	<i>Eintracht Frankfurt</i> - <i>Hertha BSC</i>	- : -
11.02.2023	15:30Uhr	<i>1. FC Köln</i> - <i>Eintracht Frankfurt</i>	- : -
18.02.2023	15:30Uhr	<i>Eintracht Frankfurt</i> - <i>Werder Bremen</i>	- : -
25.02.2023	15:30Uhr	<i>RB Leipzig</i> - <i>Eintracht Frankfurt</i>	- : -
04.03.2023	15:30Uhr	<i>VfL Wolfsburg</i> - <i>Eintracht Frankfurt</i>	- : -
11.03.2023	15:30Uhr	<i>Eintracht Frankfurt</i> - <i>VfB Stuttgart</i>	- : -
18.03.2023	15:30Uhr	<i>1. FC Union Berlin</i> - <i>Eintracht Frankfurt</i>	- : -
01.04.2023	15:30Uhr	<i>Eintracht Frankfurt</i> - <i>VfL Bochum</i>	- : -
08.04.2023	15:30Uhr	<i>Bayer Leverkusen</i> - <i>Eintracht Frankfurt</i>	- : -
15.04.2023	15:30Uhr	<i>Eintracht Frankfurt</i> - <i>Bor. Mönchengladbach</i>	- : -
22.04.2023	15:30Uhr	<i>Borussia Dortmund</i> - <i>Eintracht Frankfurt</i>	- : -
29.04.2023	15:30Uhr	<i>Eintracht Frankfurt</i> - <i>FC Augsburg</i>	- : -
06.05.2023	15:30Uhr	<i>1899 Hoffenheim</i> - <i>Eintracht Frankfurt</i>	- : -
13.05.2023	15:30Uhr	<i>Eintracht Frankfurt</i> - <i>1. FSV Mainz 05</i>	- : -
20.05.2023	15:30Uhr	<i>FC Schalke 04</i> - <i>Eintracht Frankfurt</i>	- : -
27.05.2023	15:30Uhr	<i>Eintracht Frankfurt</i> - <i>SC Freiburg</i>	- : -